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BABSKIE DEBLE  2024/2025

II TURNIEJ 24.11.2024

M ZAWODNICZKI Pkt.

1 48

2 42

3 38

4 34

5

29

29

29

29
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21

21

21
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13

13

13

13

Beata Mnichowska 
Ania Rutkowska

Martyna Gruntkowska
Agata Janowska
Anita Dykowska
Iza Sokołowska

Agata Firkowska
Wiktoria Człapińska

Emilia Mejza
Laura Mejzel

Ewa Peca
Hania Maczulska

Ilona Bretes
Aneta Kuzora

Karolina Krempeć
Anna Kordowska
Ania Mocarska

Małgorzata Kukiełło
Paulina Pawlaczyk

Patrycja Kwieciszewska
Kinga Kijewska

Ala Tabaro
Beata Ziemblewicz
Justyna Mechlińśka
Kasia Tomaszewicz
Iwona Szeleżyńśka

Marta Kocur 
Maria Mróz

Barbara Jaszczak
Anna Brzezińska

Beata Nowaczyk-Ćwiek
Anna Burchardt
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